Loyal | RNAO25X37X16
  Bearing No. RNAO25X37X16
D 37 mm
C 16 mm
E 32 mm
m 60 g / Weight
Category Bearings
Inventory 0.0
Size (mm) 25x37x16
Width (mm) 16
Product Group B04144
nG 17200 1/min / Limiting
speed
Fw 25 mm
Da 32,5 mm
Db 25,6 mm
db 31,4 mm
nB 8800 1/min / Reference
speed
Cr 23500 N / Dynamic load
rating (radial)
Bearing number RNAO25X37X16
Cur 4550 N / Fatigue limit
load, radial
C0r 27500 N / Static load
rating (radial)
rmin 0,3 mm
ra max 0,3 mm
Manufacturer Name SCHAEFFLER GROUP
Weight / Kilogram 0.072
Bore Diameter (mm) 25
Outer Diameter (mm) 37
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Page 1/2
Loyal | RNAO25X37X16
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2